
Cisco         Order from Manufacturer & Partners 
Contract #  4600048977   Vendor #  100078550 

Products Offered: Data Communications   

Contract Website: http://www.cisco.com/go/nvp-datacom  

Manufacturer Contacts:   Cody Lynch / 604-647-2343 / codlynch@cisco.com 
     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 
Business Communications, Inc. (BCI)  Craig Henley chenley@bcianswers.com 601-898-1890 
CDW Government LLC Heather Kohns Heather.kohls@cdwg.com 331-231-8729 
ConvergeOne, Inc. Kim Carlson Team_PSC@convergeone.com 314-594-1224 

C Spire Business (TekLinks, Inc.) Hollye Massey hmassey@cspire.com 

205-314-6623 
205-567-0267 

General Datatech Matt Clark matt.clark@gdt.com 214-857-6745 
Heartland Brad Ellingsworth bellingsworth@hbs.net 417-343-0265 
Iron Bow Technologies, LLC Cliff Golden cliff.golden@ironbow.com 703-462-6406 
Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. Jason Osuna Josuna@netsync.com 210-831-2811 
Presidio Corporation Rick Marendt rmarendt@presidio.com 501-218-8297 
Software House International (SHI) Jason Jaco Jason.Jaco@shi.com 501-690-6569 

 
Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number AR3227 
• State Contract number   4600048977 
• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 
• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 
• Orders shall be made out to the Reseller. 

Leasing: Leasing and alternative financing services by State Agencies shall not be authorized under this Participating 
Addendum. Political Subdivisions and other authorized purchasing entities should follow their own laws, rules, policies, 
and/or guidelines, etc. in regard to leasing and alternative financing services. 
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